Wembley Way
Experts in
Shared Ownership
SO Resi is delighted to offer the opportunity to buy these
beautifully designed Shared Ownership homes by Pinnacle
Spaces in association with Zen Housing.
SO Resi is dedicated to helping more people buy their own
home with Shared Ownership – building strong communities of

14-06
Plot
locator
   SO Resi
  Private and affordable rent
  Communal roof terrace
18 19
SO Resi Wembley Way | Plot locator SO Resi Wembley Way | Plot locator
20 21
Type SB
Studio apartment
CORE A
Plot  Floor
A-08-02 8
A-09-02 9
A-10-02 10
A-11-02 11
A-12-02 12
A-13-02 13
A-14-02 14
A-15-02 15
A-16-02 16
CORE A
Plot  Floor
A-08-03 8
A-09-03 9
A-10-03 10
A-11-03 11
A-12-03 12
A-13-03 13
A-14-03 14
A-15-03 15
A-16-03 16
Room Metric Imperial
Living/Kitchen/Bedroom  5.65m x 6.72m 18’ 6” x 22’ 1”
GIA 41 sq m 441 sq ft
Room Metric Imperial

F
D Bedroom
W
a
rd
ro
b
e
HIU
Storage
22 23
Type I  1B2P
1 bedroom apartment
CORE A
Plot  Floor
A-11-04 11
A-12-04 12
A-13-04 13
A-14-04 14
A-15-04 15
A-16-04 16
CORE A
Plot  Floor
A-11-05 11
A-12-05 12
A-13-05 13
A-14-05 14
A-15-05 15
A-16-05 16
Room Metric Imperial
Living/Kitchen/Dining  3.67m x 8.36m 12’ 0” x 27’ 5”
Bedroom 2.78m x 5.28m 9’ 1” x 17’ 3”
GIA 53 sq m 570 sq ft

e
Storage
H
IU
V
O
A
V
O
A
24 25
Type B  2B4P
2 bedroom apartment
CORE A
Plot  Floor
A-10-07 10
A-11-07 11
A-11-01* 11
A-12-07 12
A-12-01* 12
A-13-07 13
A-13-01* 13
A-14-07 14
A-14-01* 14
A-15-07 15
A-15-01* 15
A-16-07 16
A-16-01* 16
CORE A
Plot  Floor
A-10-05 10
Room Metric Imperial
Living/Kitchen/Dining  3.09m x 6.72m 10’ 2” x 22’ 1”
Bedroom 1 2..85m x 5.25m 9’ 4” x 17’ 2”
Bedroom 2 2.38m x 3.95m 7’ 10” x 13’ 0”

W
Storage
Wardrobe
F
D
Bedroom
Living/Kitchen/Dining
Bathroom
Balcony
HIU
26 27
Type AB  1B2P
1 bedroom apartment
CORE A
Plot  Floor
A-10-04 10
CORE A
Plot  Floor
A-08-06 8
A-09-06 9
A-10-06 10
A-11-06 11
A-12-06 12
A-13-06 13
A-14-06 14
A-15-06 15
A-16-06 16
Room Metric Imperial
Living/Kitchen/Dining  4.34m x 5.55m 14’ 3” x 18’ 3”
Bedroom 2.77m x 5.89m 9’ 1” x 19’ 4”
GIA 51 sq m 549 sq ft

Bedroom 1 Bedroom 3 Bedroom 2
Wardrobe
HIU
Balcony
Bathroom
V
O
A
V
O
A
Type WCAA  2B3P
2 bedroom apartment
CORE A
Plot  Floor
A-10-01 10
CORE A
Plot  Floor
A-08-05 8
A-09-05 9